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DATE

07-09 £55
*

02-04-86

Auth Rec

09- 17-86
*

ni-?puR7r
os-ia-87

04/Q8/88

02/06/89

05-0^-89

_ _ t — _

05-k5T9Q

03-08-91

9-10-91

11-11-91

*1986

*1987

*1987

09-28-92

*07-06-87

05-06-93

06-22-^3

10-04-93

02-03-94

07-07-9^

01-25-95

03-02-95
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D E C E A S E D

Addy J. Virgil

Addy Essie S Mrs

Addy Friederike Josephine

Addy John P. Deceased

Addv. Elese F.

Addy, Rosa H.

Addy, E". C.

A d d y , Blanche E .

Addy,- Kernel Edward

Addy, Elese

Addy, Carolinda Geiger

Addy, Sam

A d d y , J . Kermit , SR .

Addy, Henry Edward, Jr.

Addy, Keith L.

Addy, Lindsey W.

Addy, Melton D.

Addy, James, F., Sr.

Addy, Melton D.

^ddy, Charlie C.

Addy, Lois R.

T^ddy , Daniel Ray , Sr .

£.ddy, L. B. , Jr.

Addy, Mae L.

Addy, Eva K.

_4ddy. Guy H

per Tab according to First Letter or Letters of _,D
er to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference. y
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Addy, James W Exe

Taylor, Voit G % Smoak Doris T Exe

Auth Record

Addy, Mae L.

Addv. James tf. FXe.
Addy, Guy H. and

Addy, Merle A. Exec

Addy, Alice C. P.R.

A d d y , F . C l i f t on P . R .

Addy, 'Joyce Hilda P.R.

Papers Only, Also see 87ES3200042

Sims, Joycelyn Addy P.R.

2ann6a , "Bonnie" Kay and
Addy, Bricie

A d d y , Frances R . P . R .

Addy, Ann J. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

The Lexington State Bank P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Addy, Pauline F. P.R. 5

Roof, Harold J. , Jr. P.R.

Addy, Phyllis Chavis P.R.

Lindler , Majorie A. P.R.

Long, Elmer G. , M,D. P .R .

Langf or d , Ramona A . P .R.

Addy, Reva M.. P .H.
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FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-002S4

86-E5-32-00054

86-ES-32-00214

86-ES-32-00390
Also See 89ES32

87-F_s-3?-nnru?

87-ES-32-00254

88-ES-32-156

89-ES-32-051

89EE3200285

89ES3200770

90-ES-32-00349

31ES3200176

91ES3200684

91ES3200837

86ES3200558

87ES3200548

87ES3200549

92ES3200676

87ES3200578

3ES3200309

93ES3200433

93FS3200674

34FS320Q084

94ES3200514

95ES3200090

Q5ES32noi87
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